
1 田  原      円

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪プールSC 9 39.12 15.89 23.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 0 1

2 2S 1.30 -0.05 1.25-1 0 0 -1 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.442 0 1 -1 1

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.44 0.84-4 -2 -4 -2 -5

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 -1 1

7 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

8 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.981 0 0 0 1

15.98 15.89

Composition 2.67 2.953.50 3.00 2.50 2.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.853.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.903.50 2.50 2.25 3.00 3.25

23.23

2 濱  田  朱  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 7 38.92 16.22 22.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.31 1.37-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 2S+2Lo< < 2.66 -0.44 2.22-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 1 0 -1

4 2T< < 1.04 -0.31 0.73-4 -3 -2 -3 -3

5 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 -0.02 2.680 0 0 -1 0

6 CCoSpB 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 -1 1

8 2S 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.76-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

17.28 16.22

Composition 2.67 2.903.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.953.25 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.652.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.75

22.70

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JA級女子

2025全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2025年8月23日（土）～24日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/08/24 21:02 Page 1



3 田  原      満

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪プールSC 1 38.30 17.43 21.37 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 -1 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 0 0 -1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.651 0 1 0 1

7 1Lz!+2Tq ! F 1.90 -0.65 1.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S 1.30 -0.05 1.250 0 0 -1 -1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 0 0

17.90 17.43

Composition 2.67 2.853.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.653.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.75

21.37

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 木  下  花  映

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 3 38.26 16.23 22.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T< < 1.04 -0.19 0.85-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 0 1

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 1 1

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.15 2.35-1 0 0 0 -2

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 -1

7 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.02 2.721 0 0 0 0

8 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.611 0 1 0 -1

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

16.70 16.23

Composition 2.67 2.853.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.853.25 2.50 2.50 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.552.50 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.75

22.03
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5 木  原  七  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 36.63 15.80 20.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.05 1.65-1 -1 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 0 -1 0

4 1Lz!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.80 -0.15 2.65-3 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 -1 0

6 2F< < 1.44 -0.32 1.12-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.150 0 -1 0 -1

8 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.040 -3 -2 -2 -3

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.92-1 0 0 0 -1

16.84 15.80

Composition 2.67 2.602.75 2.75 2.25 2.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.653.00 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.553.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.75

20.83

6 段  塚  紫  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 2 36.54 16.21 20.83 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 -1 0

2 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 0 -1 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1 1 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 0 1 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.05 1.05-1 -1 -1 0 -1

8 1F+1A+1A+SEQ F 2.70 -0.55 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 -1 0 0 -1

16.80 16.21

Composition 2.67 2.653.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.603.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.552.75 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.50

20.83

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 山  脇  璃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 33.56 13.26 20.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq q 1.30 -0.44 0.86-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.002 0 1 -2 -1

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.01 1.09-1 0 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 -1 -1 0 -1

6 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 -0.11 2.59-2 0 0 -1 -2

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.61 1.09-3 -4 -3 -3 -5

8 2S< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.18 1.32-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

14.94 13.26

Composition 2.67 2.553.00 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.503.25 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.553.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.25

20.30

8 池  田  彩  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪プールSC 8 31.24 12.28 18.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.46 0.64-5 -4 -5 -4 -3

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.24 1.46-2 0 -2 -2 -1

4 1Lz+1Lo+1A+SEQ 2.20 -0.02 2.180 0 0 -1 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.180 0 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 1 -1 0

7 2S 1.30 -0.23 1.07-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 2T<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-5 -4 -5 -3 -4

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 0 0 -1 -1

13.40 12.28

Composition 2.67 2.452.75 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.402.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.50 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.00

18.96

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JA級女子
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9 福  田  舞  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 31.05 13.03 18.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1A+1A+1A+SEQ 3.30 -0.18 3.12-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 0 -1 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 0 -2 0

6 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 -1 0

7 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.16 0.34-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

8 2S< < 1.04 -0.23 0.81-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.150 0 0 0 -2

14.04 13.03

Composition 2.67 2.302.25 2.50 1.75 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.152.50 2.50 1.50 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.302.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

18.02

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JA級女子
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